
#1 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Longley, Elise JR Northern Mic 11:42.70

2 Anderson, Jade FR Illinois-Spring 12:03.87

3 Serrahn, Jordan FR Illinois-Spring 12:33.25

4 Pickett, Delaney FR Northern Mic 13:23.34

#2 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Jones, Ryan FR Illinois-Spring 10:09.44

2 Miner, Les SO Davenport 10:18.45

3 Jones, Garrett FR Millikin 10:27.95

4 Danko, Jaeden JR Illinois Wesle 10:46.61

5 Formea, William FR Illinois-Spring 10:56.99

#3 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Northern Michigan (A) 48.61

1) Romps, Sydney FR 2) De Mingo Domenech, Maria FR

3) Little, Ninti SO 4) Alarie, Lauren JR

2 Illinois Wesleyan (A) 48.87

1) Wyman, Kelsey SR 2) Smith, Avery FR

3) Helferich, Emma JR 4) Bendery, Addison SO

3 Millikin (A) 50.35

1) COLEMAN, ALEXUS SR 2) Wimberly, Hailey JR

3) Renison, Eryn JR 4) Roberts, Zena FR

4 Northern Michigan (B) 51.41

1) Augsten, Nina JR 2) Donner, Claire SO

3) Foster, Taylor SO 4) Campbell, Maddie SO

#4 Men's 4 x 100m Relay

#5 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Esarco, Gloria JR Illinois-Spring 4:37.34 2(1)

2 Christy, Taryn SO Illinois-Spring 4:39.05 2(2)

3 Brannan, Savannah JR Illinois-Spring 4:57.15 2(3)

4 Nelson, Scout FR Davenport 4:58.15 2(4)

5 Sterling, Emily FR Northern Mic 5:02.69 2(5)

6 Skillicorn, Anni FR Northern Mic 5:07.37 2(6)

7 Mirande, Jenna JR Illinois Wesle 5:08.06 2(7)

8 Wilson, Julianna FR Davenport 5:09.89 2(8)

9 Patselas, Chrysanthe SO Northern Mic 5:12.98 2(9)

10 Friedrich, Aubrey SO Northern Mic 5:14.03 2(10)

11 Wiegand, Tessa SO Millikin 5:14.24 1(1)

12 Dorn, Erin FR Davenport 5:14.66 2(11)

13 Weers, Claire SR Millikin 5:15.06 1(2)

14 Prusi, Talon FR Northern Mic 5:15.70 1(3)

15 Wilson, Amanda FR Illinois Wesle 5:16.68 1(4)

#5 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 O'Malley, Hailey JR Millikin 5:21.07 1(5)

17 Price, Libby JR Illinois-Spring 5:26.00 2(12)

18 Oehler-OSullivan, Clare Illinois Track 5:30.51 1(6)

19 Steenstra, Morgan FR Davenport 5:34.57 1(7)

20 McDonough, Grace Illinois Track 5:37.32 1(8)

21 Walter, Madi JR Illinois Wesle 5:38.02 1(9)

22 Robinson, Nora FR Illinois Wesle 6:04.18 1(10)

23 Maguire, Natalie Illinois Track 6:24.36 1(11)

24 Sheaffer, Anna FR Illinois Wesle 6:35.71 1(12)

25 Reuter, Riley FR Eureka 6:50.17 1(13)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Wiegand, Tessa SO Millikin 5:14.24

2 Weers, Claire SR Millikin 5:15.06

3 Prusi, Talon FR Northern Mic 5:15.70

4 Wilson, Amanda FR Illinois Wesle 5:16.68

5 O'Malley, Hailey JR Millikin 5:21.07

6 Oehler-OSullivan, Clare Illinois Track 5:30.51

7 Steenstra, Morgan FR Davenport 5:34.57

8 McDonough, Grace Illinois Track 5:37.32

9 Walter, Madi JR Illinois Wesle 5:38.02

10 Robinson, Nora FR Illinois Wesle 6:04.18

11 Maguire, Natalie Illinois Track 6:24.36

12 Sheaffer, Anna FR Illinois Wesle 6:35.71

13 Reuter, Riley FR Eureka 6:50.17

Section 2 of 2

1 Esarco, Gloria JR Illinois-Spring 4:37.34

2 Christy, Taryn SO Illinois-Spring 4:39.05

3 Brannan, Savannah JR Illinois-Spring 4:57.15

4 Nelson, Scout FR Davenport 4:58.15

5 Sterling, Emily FR Northern Mic 5:02.69

6 Skillicorn, Anni FR Northern Mic 5:07.37

7 Mirande, Jenna JR Illinois Wesle 5:08.06

8 Wilson, Julianna FR Davenport 5:09.89

9 Patselas, Chrysanthe SO Northern Mic 5:12.98

10 Friedrich, Aubrey SO Northern Mic 5:14.03

11 Dorn, Erin FR Davenport 5:14.66

12 Price, Libby JR Illinois-Spring 5:26.00

#6 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jones, Blake SO Illinois-Spring 3:49.83 3(1)

2 Ross, Cortland FR Illinois-Spring 3:55.79 3(2)

3 Kuxmann, Ben SO Millikin 3:57.43 3(3)

4 Shumaker, Jake FR Millikin 4:05.17 3(4)
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#6 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Mollway, Josh Illinois Track 4:06.73 3(5)

6 Mauch, Spencer FR Illinois-Spring 4:07.99 3(6)

7 Hill, Layne SO Illinois-Spring 4:15.94 3(7)

8 Haas, Shem SR Davenport 4:16.55 3(8)

9 Stark, Ryan JR Illinois-Spring 4:19.84 3(9)

10 Mccune, Isiah FR Illinois-Spring 4:19.92 3(10)

11 Bicknell, Austin SO Millikin 4:22.75 2(1)

12 Wuchte, Thomas JR Illinois-Spring 4:22.84 3(11)

13 Nelson, Hunter SO Davenport 4:23.60 2(2)

14 Baker, Cade Illinois Track 4:28.10 2(3)

15 Fox, Joey SO Davenport 4:28.72 3(12)

16 Esparza, Ricky JR Millikin 4:31.27 2(4)

17 Hotovy, Brad JR Davenport 4:32.58 2(5)

18 Duron, Chris FR Rockford Uni 4:32.96 2(6)

19 Welte, Dominick FR Rockford Uni 4:32.98 2(7)

20 Palafox, Jason Illinois Track 4:34.32 2(8)

21 Dion, Lucas Illinois Track 4:39.98 2(9)

22 Bartolo, Luca SO Rockford Uni 4:46.14 1(1)

23 Owens, Liam SO Illinois Wesle 4:47.85 2(10)

24 McKneelan, Riley FR Illinois-Spring 4:48.62 1(2)

25 Sweeney, Ryan FR Rockford Uni 4:49.64 1(3)

26 Hu, Philip Illinois Track 4:51.92 2(11)

27 Garcia, Javier SO Eureka 4:52.62 1(4)

28 Dayton, Derek FR Millikin 4:57.57 1(5)

29 Rubin, Jacob Illinois Track 5:02.44 1(6)

30 Logsdon, Bryce JR Eureka 5:22.25 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Bartolo, Luca SO Rockford Uni 4:46.14

2 McKneelan, Riley FR Illinois-Spring 4:48.62

3 Sweeney, Ryan FR Rockford Uni 4:49.64

4 Garcia, Javier SO Eureka 4:52.62

5 Dayton, Derek FR Millikin 4:57.57

6 Rubin, Jacob Illinois Track 5:02.44

7 Logsdon, Bryce JR Eureka 5:22.25

Section 2 of 3

1 Bicknell, Austin SO Millikin 4:22.75

2 Nelson, Hunter SO Davenport 4:23.60

3 Baker, Cade Illinois Track 4:28.10

4 Esparza, Ricky JR Millikin 4:31.27

5 Hotovy, Brad JR Davenport 4:32.58

6 Duron, Chris FR Rockford Uni 4:32.96

7 Welte, Dominick FR Rockford Uni 4:32.98

8 Palafox, Jason Illinois Track 4:34.32

#6 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
9 Dion, Lucas Illinois Track 4:39.98

10 Owens, Liam SO Illinois Wesle 4:47.85

11 Hu, Philip Illinois Track 4:51.92

Section 3 of 3

1 Jones, Blake SO Illinois-Spring 3:49.83

2 Ross, Cortland FR Illinois-Spring 3:55.79

3 Kuxmann, Ben SO Millikin 3:57.43

4 Shumaker, Jake FR Millikin 4:05.17

5 Mollway, Josh Illinois Track 4:06.73

6 Mauch, Spencer FR Illinois-Spring 4:07.99

7 Hill, Layne SO Illinois-Spring 4:15.94

8 Haas, Shem SR Davenport 4:16.55

9 Stark, Ryan JR Illinois-Spring 4:19.84

10 Mccune, Isiah FR Illinois-Spring 4:19.92

11 Wuchte, Thomas JR Illinois-Spring 4:22.84

12 Fox, Joey SO Davenport 4:28.72

#7 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Schafer, Emma JR Davenport 14.99 (+2.7) 2(1)

2 Vignos, Alyssa SR Millikin 15.57 (+2.7) 2(2)

3 Augsten, Nina JR Northern Mic 15.60 (+2.7) 2(3)

4 Rispress, Stacia FR Davenport 16.00 (+2.7) 2(4)

5 Lycan, Clare Unattached 16.43 (+2.7) 2(5)

6 Sokol, Josephine FR Davenport 16.69 (+2.7) 2(6)

7 Campbell, Maddie SO Northern Mic 16.81 (+2.5) 1(1)

8 Foster, Taylor SO Northern Mic 17.05 (+2.7) 2(7)

9 Donner, Claire SO Northern Mic 17.13 (+2.5) 1(2)

10 Schafer, Annabelle FR Davenport 17.67 (+2.7) 2(8)

11 Koneva, Maria Illinois Track 20.03 (+2.5) 1(3)

12 Becerra, Maria Illinois Track 20.41 (+2.5) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.5)

1 Campbell, Maddie SO Northern Mic 16.81

2 Donner, Claire SO Northern Mic 17.13

3 Koneva, Maria Illinois Track 20.03

4 Becerra, Maria Illinois Track 20.41

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.7)

1 Schafer, Emma JR Davenport 14.99

2 Vignos, Alyssa SR Millikin 15.57

3 Augsten, Nina JR Northern Mic 15.60

4 Rispress, Stacia FR Davenport 16.00

5 Lycan, Clare Unattached 16.43

6 Sokol, Josephine FR Davenport 16.69

7 Foster, Taylor SO Northern Mic 17.05
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#7 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
8 Schafer, Annabelle FR Davenport 17.67

#8 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+3.1)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DeJonge, Corbin SO Davenport 15.35

2 James, Josh Illinois Track 15.64

3 Spencer, Dalton FR Millikin 16.71

4 Davies, Joey JR Millikin 16.83

5 Nguy, Davis SO Illinois Wesle 17.69

#9 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Renison, Eryn JR Millikin 59.35 2(1)

2 Niebrugge, Brianna SR Millikin 1:00.21 2(2)

3 Pollman, Peyton FR Illinois Wesle 1:01.86 2(3)

4 Murray, Leah Illinois Track 1:04.02 2(4)

5 Ward, Lexi FR Illinois Wesle 1:04.53 2(5)

6 Murray, Samantha Illinois Track 1:04.94 2(6)

7 Grunloh, Jules FR Illinois Wesle 1:05.03 2(7)

8 Ward, Ciara Illinois Track 1:07.79 2(8)

9 Brunton, Annie Illinois Track 1:08.71 1(1)

10 Kuehne, Alexis Unattached 1:10.05 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Brunton, Annie Illinois Track 1:08.71

2 Kuehne, Alexis Unattached 1:10.05

Section 2 of 2

1 Renison, Eryn JR Millikin 59.35

2 Niebrugge, Brianna SR Millikin 1:00.21

3 Pollman, Peyton FR Illinois Wesle 1:01.86

4 Murray, Leah Illinois Track 1:04.02

5 Ward, Lexi FR Illinois Wesle 1:04.53

6 Murray, Samantha Illinois Track 1:04.94

7 Grunloh, Jules FR Illinois Wesle 1:05.03

8 Ward, Ciara Illinois Track 1:07.79

#10 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Clarke, Cyrus FR Illinois Wesle 50.64 2(1)

2 Graham, Collin FR Davenport 52.27 2(2)

3 Childers, Caleb Unattached 52.62 2(3)

4 Bleich, Caleb FR Millikin 52.78 2(4)

5 Murray, Kade FR Illinois Wesle 52.83 2(5)

6 Rosenberg, Mason Illinois Track 53.91 2(6)

7 Ruth, Ethan FR Illinois Wesle 55.76 1(1)

#10 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Butts, Jacob SO Davenport 57.17 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Ruth, Ethan FR Illinois Wesle 55.76

2 Butts, Jacob SO Davenport 57.17

Section 2 of 2

1 Clarke, Cyrus FR Illinois Wesle 50.64

2 Graham, Collin FR Davenport 52.27

3 Childers, Caleb Unattached 52.62

4 Bleich, Caleb FR Millikin 52.78

5 Murray, Kade FR Illinois Wesle 52.83

6 Rosenberg, Mason Illinois Track 53.91

#11 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bendery, Addison SO Illinois Wesle 12.21 (+3.9) 2(1)

2 Alarie, Lauren JR Northern Mic 12.53 (+3.9) 2(2)

3 De Mingo Domenech, Maria FR Northern Mic 12.57 (+3.9) 2(3)

4 Akalaonu, Leialani FR Davenport 12.68 (+3.9) 2(4)

5 Smith, Avery FR Illinois Wesle 12.78 (+3.9) 2(5)

6 Burke, Tori FR Illinois Wesle 12.94 (+2.7) 1(1)

7 COLEMAN, ALEXUS SR Millikin 13.02 (+3.9) 2(6)

8 Sandage, Jorri JR Illinois Wesle 13.18 (+3.9) 2(7)

9 Kelso, Danie FR Millikin 13.30 (+2.7) 1(2)

10 Roberts, Zena FR Millikin 13.32 (+2.7) 1(3)

11 Staczek, Mya FR Davenport 13.48 (+3.9) 2(8)

12 McPheeters, Madalyne FR Millikin 13.50 (+2.7) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.7)

1 Burke, Tori FR Illinois Wesle 12.94

2 Kelso, Danie FR Millikin 13.30

3 Roberts, Zena FR Millikin 13.32

4 McPheeters, Madalyne FR Millikin 13.50

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+3.9)

1 Bendery, Addison SO Illinois Wesle 12.21

2 Alarie, Lauren JR Northern Mic 12.53

3 De Mingo Domenech, Maria FR Northern Mic 12.57

4 Akalaonu, Leialani FR Davenport 12.68

5 Smith, Avery FR Illinois Wesle 12.78

6 COLEMAN, ALEXUS SR Millikin 13.02

7 Sandage, Jorri JR Illinois Wesle 13.18

8 Staczek, Mya FR Davenport 13.48
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#12 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Allen, Jackson JR Millikin 10.99 (+1.5) 2(1)

2 Schumacher, Keondre SO Illinois Wesle 11.13 (+1.5) 2(2)

3 Adil, Adam Illinois Track 11.25 (+1.5) 2(3)

4 Hoffman, Jimmy Illinois Track 11.42 (+1.5) 2(4)

5 Johnson, Rye FR Millikin 11.52 (+2.9) 1(1)

6 Ruskin, Dylan SR Illinois Wesle 11.57 (+1.5) 2(5)

7 Ells, Andre Illinois Track 11.65 (+2.9) 1(2)

8 Lian, Joe Illinois Track 12.16 (+2.9) 1(3)

9 Lu, James Illinois Track 12.36 (+2.9) 1(4)

10 Lidinsky, Nic FR Illinois Wesle 12.46 (+2.9) 1(5)

11 Hockings, AJ JR Illinois Wesle 12.48 (+1.5) 2(6)

12 Amin, Shantanu Illinois Track 15.67 (+2.9) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.9)

1 Johnson, Rye FR Millikin 11.52

2 Ells, Andre Illinois Track 11.65

3 Lian, Joe Illinois Track 12.16

4 Lu, James Illinois Track 12.36

5 Lidinsky, Nic FR Illinois Wesle 12.46

6 Amin, Shantanu Illinois Track 15.67

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 Allen, Jackson JR Millikin 10.99

2 Schumacher, Keondre SO Illinois Wesle 11.13

3 Adil, Adam Illinois Track 11.25

4 Hoffman, Jimmy Illinois Track 11.42

5 Ruskin, Dylan SR Illinois Wesle 11.57

6 Hockings, AJ JR Illinois Wesle 12.48

#13 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Dixon, Mackenzie SR Millikin 2:13.50 2(1)

2 Harden, Rebekah JR Illinois Wesle 2:16.79 2(2)

3 Vande Pol, Katherine Illinois Track 2:18.39 2(3)

4 Jones, Hannah SO Northern Mic 2:21.90 2(4)

5 Nelson, Scout FR Davenport 2:25.79 2(5)

6 Risner, Katie FR Millikin 2:27.04 2(6)

7 Longley, Elise JR Northern Mic 2:27.14 2(7)

8 Shannon, Aislyn FR Davenport 2:30.55 2(8)

9 Lyon, Morgan FR Northern Mic 2:33.14 1(1)

10 Dorn, Erin FR Davenport 2:35.77 2(9)

11 Sterling, Emily FR Northern Mic 2:38.29 2(10)

12 Hardt, Tia FR Illinois Wesle 2:40.09 1(2)

13 Hancock, Autumn SO Davenport 2:43.05 1(3)

14 Reeser, Bethany FR Millikin 2:43.85 1(4)

15 Pickett, Delaney FR Northern Mic 2:44.96 2(11)

#13 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 Richards, Olivia FR Davenport 2:46.27 1(5)

17 Rishko, Wilma Illinois Track 2:46.52 1(6)

18 Ormsbee, Sydney SO Northern Mic 2:46.57 1(7)

19 Kuehne, Alexis Unattached 2:46.99 1(8)

20 Brunton, Annie Illinois Track 2:48.16 1(9)

21 Wu, Angela Illinois Track 2:51.74 1(10)

22 Karnuth, Emily Illinois Track 2:57.39 1(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Lyon, Morgan FR Northern Mic 2:33.14

2 Hardt, Tia FR Illinois Wesle 2:40.09

3 Hancock, Autumn SO Davenport 2:43.05

4 Reeser, Bethany FR Millikin 2:43.85

5 Richards, Olivia FR Davenport 2:46.27

6 Rishko, Wilma Illinois Track 2:46.52

7 Ormsbee, Sydney SO Northern Mic 2:46.57

8 Kuehne, Alexis Unattached 2:46.99

9 Brunton, Annie Illinois Track 2:48.16

10 Wu, Angela Illinois Track 2:51.74

11 Karnuth, Emily Illinois Track 2:57.39

Section 2 of 2

1 Dixon, Mackenzie SR Millikin 2:13.50

2 Harden, Rebekah JR Illinois Wesle 2:16.79

3 Vande Pol, Katherine Illinois Track 2:18.39

4 Jones, Hannah SO Northern Mic 2:21.90

5 Nelson, Scout FR Davenport 2:25.79

6 Risner, Katie FR Millikin 2:27.04

7 Longley, Elise JR Northern Mic 2:27.14

8 Shannon, Aislyn FR Davenport 2:30.55

9 Dorn, Erin FR Davenport 2:35.77

10 Sterling, Emily FR Northern Mic 2:38.29

11 Pickett, Delaney FR Northern Mic 2:44.96

#14 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Pasley, Tyler JR Illinois-Spring 2:02.09

2 Haas, Shem SR Davenport 2:05.57

3 Hornbrook, Henry Illinois Track 2:07.70

4 Nelson, Hunter SO Davenport 2:11.58

5 Fox, Joey SO Davenport 2:13.22

6 Bartolo, Luca SO Rockford Uni 2:13.28

7 Hotovy, Brad JR Davenport 2:14.70

8 Logsdon, Bryce JR Eureka 2:26.13

9 Hervois, Killian FR Rockford Uni 2:59.67
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#15 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Wilkinson, Cora SR Illinois Wesle 1:05.43 2(1)

2 Schafer, Emma JR Davenport 1:05.62 2(2)

3 Wyman, Kelsey SR Illinois Wesle 1:05.83 2(3)

4 Romps, Sydney FR Northern Mic 1:08.38 2(4)

5 Vignos, Alyssa SR Millikin 1:08.74 1(1)

6 Lycan, Clare Unattached 1:09.69 2(5)

7 Sokol, Josephine FR Davenport 1:10.35 2(6)

8 Vogler, Katie JR Illinois Wesle 1:10.37 1(2)

9 Donner, Claire SO Northern Mic 1:10.82 1(3)

10 Schafer, Annabelle FR Davenport 1:12.65 2(7)

11 Drobac, Dunja JR Northern Mic 1:14.34 1(4)

12 Longman, Anne JR Millikin 1:14.53 1(5)

13 Davis, Olivia FR Davenport 1:18.70 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Vignos, Alyssa SR Millikin 1:08.74

2 Vogler, Katie JR Illinois Wesle 1:10.37

3 Donner, Claire SO Northern Mic 1:10.82

4 Drobac, Dunja JR Northern Mic 1:14.34

5 Longman, Anne JR Millikin 1:14.53

6 Davis, Olivia FR Davenport 1:18.70

Section 2 of 2

1 Wilkinson, Cora SR Illinois Wesle 1:05.43

2 Schafer, Emma JR Davenport 1:05.62

3 Wyman, Kelsey SR Illinois Wesle 1:05.83

4 Romps, Sydney FR Northern Mic 1:08.38

5 Lycan, Clare Unattached 1:09.69

6 Sokol, Josephine FR Davenport 1:10.35

7 Schafer, Annabelle FR Davenport 1:12.65

#16 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DeJonge, Corbin SO Davenport 55.48

2 Callebaut, Antoine SO Rockford Uni 59.55

3 Albrecht, Bryce FR Davenport 59.82

4 Nguy, Davis SO Illinois Wesle 1:00.01

5 James, Josh Illinois Track 1:01.29

6 Morris, Sam FR Illinois Wesle 1:05.10

#17 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bendery, Addison SO Illinois Wesle 25.67 (+0.5) 3(1)

2 Akalaonu, Leialani FR Davenport 26.48 (+0.5) 3(2)

3 Sandage, Jorri JR Illinois Wesle 26.79 (+0.5) 3(3)

4 Smith, Avery FR Illinois Wesle 26.82 (+0.5) 3(4)

#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Burke, Tori FR Illinois Wesle 27.27 (+0.3) 2(1)

6 Pollman, Peyton FR Illinois Wesle 27.31 (+0.5) 3(5)

7 Grunloh, Jules FR Illinois Wesle 27.35 (+0.3) 2(2)

8 Wilkinson, Cora SR Illinois Wesle 27.36 (+3.0) 1(1)

9 Kelso, Danie FR Millikin 27.50 (+0.3) 2(3)

10 Wyman, Kelsey SR Illinois Wesle 27.57 (+3.0) 1(2)

11 Ward, Lexi FR Illinois Wesle 27.70 (+0.3) 2(4)

12 McPheeters, Madalyne FR Millikin 28.08 (+3.0) 1(3)

13 Helferich, Emma JR Illinois Wesle 28.42 (+0.3) 2(5)

14 Vogler, Katie JR Illinois Wesle 28.65 (+3.0) 1(4)

15 Sakwa, Rachel Illinois Track 29.03 (+0.3) 2(6)

16 Stapleton, Sarah SO Davenport 29.20 (+0.3) 2(7)

17 Hancock, Autumn SO Davenport 29.54 (+0.3) 2(8)

18 Becerra, Maria Illinois Track 29.80 (+3.0) 1(5)

19 Shannon, Aislyn FR Davenport 30.36 (+3.0) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+3.0)

1 Wilkinson, Cora SR Illinois Wesle 27.36

2 Wyman, Kelsey SR Illinois Wesle 27.57

3 McPheeters, Madalyne FR Millikin 28.08

4 Vogler, Katie JR Illinois Wesle 28.65

5 Becerra, Maria Illinois Track 29.80

6 Shannon, Aislyn FR Davenport 30.36

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 Burke, Tori FR Illinois Wesle 27.27

2 Grunloh, Jules FR Illinois Wesle 27.35

3 Kelso, Danie FR Millikin 27.50

4 Ward, Lexi FR Illinois Wesle 27.70

5 Helferich, Emma JR Illinois Wesle 28.42

6 Sakwa, Rachel Illinois Track 29.03

7 Stapleton, Sarah SO Davenport 29.20

8 Hancock, Autumn SO Davenport 29.54

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 Bendery, Addison SO Illinois Wesle 25.67

2 Akalaonu, Leialani FR Davenport 26.48

3 Sandage, Jorri JR Illinois Wesle 26.79

4 Smith, Avery FR Illinois Wesle 26.82

5 Pollman, Peyton FR Illinois Wesle 27.31

#18 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Allen, Jackson JR Millikin 22.20 (+0.6) 3(1)

2 Painter, Sam FR Illinois Wesle 22.41 (+0.6) 3(2)

3 Hoffman, Jimmy Illinois Track 22.67 (+0.6) 3(3)

4 Ruskin, Dylan SR Illinois Wesle 22.90 (+0.6) 3(4)
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#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Adil, Adam Illinois Track 22.96 (+0.6) 3(5)

6 Clarke, Cyrus FR Illinois Wesle 23.18 (+0.6) 3(6)

7 Brandenburg, Cody FR Davenport 23.38 (+0.6) 3(7)

8 Murray, Kade FR Illinois Wesle 23.55 (+0.5) 1(1)

9 Ruth, Ethan FR Illinois Wesle 23.58 (+0.1) 2(1)

10 Ells, Andre Illinois Track 24.02 (+0.6) 3(8)

11 Morris, Sam FR Illinois Wesle 24.50 (+0.5) 1(2)

12 Butts, Jacob SO Davenport 24.60 (+0.1) 2(2)

13 Nguy, Davis SO Illinois Wesle 24.95 (+0.5) 1(3)

14 Lian, Joe Illinois Track 25.11 (+0.1) 2(3)

15 McMasters, Brady JR Illinois Wesle 25.42 (+0.5) 1(4)

16 Johnson, Rye FR Millikin 25.49 (+0.1) 2(4)

17 Hockings, AJ JR Illinois Wesle 25.62 (+0.1) 2(5)

18 Lidinsky, Nic FR Illinois Wesle 25.71 (+0.1) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 Murray, Kade FR Illinois Wesle 23.55

2 Morris, Sam FR Illinois Wesle 24.50

3 Nguy, Davis SO Illinois Wesle 24.95

4 McMasters, Brady JR Illinois Wesle 25.42

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Ruth, Ethan FR Illinois Wesle 23.58

2 Butts, Jacob SO Davenport 24.60

3 Lian, Joe Illinois Track 25.11

4 Johnson, Rye FR Millikin 25.49

5 Hockings, AJ JR Illinois Wesle 25.62

6 Lidinsky, Nic FR Illinois Wesle 25.71

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 Allen, Jackson JR Millikin 22.20

2 Painter, Sam FR Illinois Wesle 22.41

3 Hoffman, Jimmy Illinois Track 22.67

4 Ruskin, Dylan SR Illinois Wesle 22.90

5 Adil, Adam Illinois Track 22.96

6 Clarke, Cyrus FR Illinois Wesle 23.18

7 Brandenburg, Cody FR Davenport 23.38

8 Ells, Andre Illinois Track 24.02

#19 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Malon, Madison FR Northern Mic 19:00.11

2 Langworthy, Meghan FR Northern Mic 19:03.96

3 Dorsey, Lexie JR Illinois Wesle 19:05.75

4 Collings, Quincy FR Millikin 19:20.98

5 Gudwien, Grace Illinois Track 19:38.53

6 VanAntwerp, Joycelyn SR Millikin 20:29.89

#19 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
7 Eck, Maddy JR Millikin 20:40.14

8 Cleven, Katie SO Northern Mic 20:53.76

#20 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Moore, TJ FR Davenport 15:49.59

2 Bridgman, Austin FR Millikin 16:03.38

3 Barrett, JD FR Illinois Wesle 16:18.34

4 Salguero, Isaiah FR Davenport 16:25.29

5 Tong, Josh FR Illinois Wesle 16:27.32

6 Luznak, Trevor SO Davenport 16:28.96

7 Bush, Gabe SO Millikin 16:33.11

8 Melling, Garrett FR Davenport 17:00.00

9 Jensen, Mark FR Millikin 17:05.20

10 Schlichting, Aidan FR Millikin 17:09.09

11 Orpilla, Zach SO Illinois Wesle 17:27.73

12 Myers, Dakota JR Millikin 17:54.60

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Northern Michigan (A) 4:16.03

1) Lyon, Morgan FR 2) Jones, Hannah SO

3) Pickett, Delaney FR 4) Ormsbee, Sydney SO

2 Illinois Track Club (A) 4:18.00

1) Vande Pol, Katherine 2) Murray, Leah

3) Montanez, Tatiana 4) Murray, Samantha

3 Millikin (B) 4:21.29

1) Green, Kayla FR 2) Longman, Anne JR

3) Roberts, Zena FR 4) Russelburg, Maddie FR

4 Millikin (A) 4:25.02

1) Renison, Eryn JR 2) Dixon, Mackenzie SR

3) Niebrugge, Brianna SR 4) Risner, Katie FR

5 Illinois Track Club (B) 4:33.73

1) Ward, Ciara 2) Abbs, Maggie

3) Brunton, Annie 4) Sakwa, Rachel

6 Northern Michigan (B) 4:36.98

1) Friedrich, Aubrey SO 2) Patselas, Chrysanthe SO

3) Skillicorn, Anni FR 4) Prusi, Talon FR

7 Illinois Track Club (C) 5:07.22

1) McDonough, Grace 2) Wu, Angela

3) Rishko, Wilma 4) Karnuth, Emily

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Illinois Track Club (A) 3:36.86

1) Mollway, Josh 2) Adil, Adam

3) Hoffman, Jimmy 4) Hornbrook, Henry
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#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Rockford University (A) 3:43.95

1) Callebaut, Antoine SO 2) Bartolo, Luca SO

3) Sweeney, Ryan FR 4) Welte, Dominick FR

3 Illinois Track Club (B) 3:56.57

1) Palafox, Jason 2) Baker, Cade

3) Ells, Andre 4) Rosenberg, Mason

Millikin (A) DQ

1) Allen, Jackson JR 2) Kuxmann, Ben SO

3) Shumaker, Jake FR 4) Davies, Joey JR

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Ware, Soloman Unattached 1.92m

2 Berg, Austin FR Davenport 1.82m

3 Mahaffey, Jake SR Illinois Wesle 1.82m

4 Griffin, Demetri FR Davenport 1.79m

4 Tatlock, Drew FR Illinois Wesle 1.79m

6 Hartmann, Nicholas Illinois Track 1.79m

7 Lu, James Illinois Track 1.52m

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Lycan, Clare Unattached 1.53m

2 Lorton, Deidre FR Davenport 1.53m

3 Brunton, Annie Illinois Track 1.48m

4 Green, Kayla FR Millikin 1.43m

5 Longman, Anne JR Millikin 1.27m

Seaman, Julia FR Millikin NH

Koneva, Maria Illinois Track NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Atlas, Jacob FR Davenport 4.25m

1 McKelvey, Mitchell FR Davenport 4.25m

3 Albrecht, Bryce FR Davenport 4.25m

4 Nguy, Davis SO Illinois Wesle 3.65m

5 Marquardt , Alec JR Illinois Wesle 3.65m

6 Gatsos, Christian SO Illinois Wesle 3.35m

7 Kroczaleski, Maxx FR Davenport 3.35m

Smith, Sebastian Unattached NH

Dooley, Noah FR Davenport NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Rechsteiner, Calli SO Northern Mic 3.35m

2 Eby, Alex SO Davenport 3.35m

3 McClure, Mari FR Northern Mic 3.20m

#26 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 Antilla, Katelyn FR Northern Mic 2.90m

5 Crossen, Cassi FR Illinois Wesle 2.60m

Elmquist, Maddi FR Davenport NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Grady, Colin SO Davenport 6.66m (+2.9)

2 Painter, Sam FR Illinois Wesle 6.63m (+1.1)

3 Brandenburg, Cody FR Davenport 6.24m (+1.3)

4 Rogers, Max SO Millikin 6.15m (+0.7)

5 Fornoff, Nick FR Millikin 5.97m (+1.5)

6 Davies, Joey JR Millikin 5.96m (+2.0)

7 McMasters, Brady JR Illinois Wesle 5.70m (+2.6)

8 Hartmann, Nicholas Illinois Track 5.63m (+0.2)

9 Lu, James Illinois Track 4.88m (+1.7)

Hart, Marshun SO Millikin NM  (NW)

Bleich, Caleb FR Millikin NM  (NW)

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Niebrugge, Brianna SR Millikin 5.48m (+1.1)

2 Little, Ninti SO Northern Mic 5.38m (+1.4)

3 Wilkinson, Cora SR Illinois Wesle 5.20m (+1.6)

4 Brigham, Mackenzie FR Davenport 5.15m (+2.0)

5 Helferich, Emma JR Illinois Wesle 5.07m (+1.5)

6 Schafer, Emma JR Davenport 5.02m (+2.1)

7 Roberts, Zena FR Millikin 4.90m (+1.9)

8 Lycan, Clare Unattached 4.89m (+1.7)

9 Augsten, Nina JR Northern Mic 4.88m (+2.2)

10 Russelburg, Maddie FR Millikin 4.67m (+1.9)

11 Campbell, Maddie SO Northern Mic 4.58m (+1.0)

12 Smith, Whitney JR Millikin 4.56m (+2.8)

13 Koneva, Maria Illinois Track 4.26m (+1.4)

14 Moyer, MacKenzie SO Millikin 4.23m (+1.4)

Wong, Lauren FR Illinois Wesle NM  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Mahaffey, Jake SR Illinois Wesle 13.44m (+2.6)

2 Griffin, Demetri FR Davenport 13.09m (+1.0)

3 Rogers, Max SO Millikin 13.00m (+1.8)

4 Berg, Austin FR Davenport 12.76m (+1.4)

5 Hart, Marshun SO Millikin 12.58m (+0.9)

6 Hartmann, Nicholas Illinois Track 12.13m (+0.9)

7 Querro, Ryan SO Davenport 11.47m (+1.9)
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#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Johnson, Selena FR Northern Mic 11.56m (+0.2)

2 Wong, Lauren FR Illinois Wesle 10.94m (+1.2)

3 Blackwell, Brea JR Millikin 10.73m (+0.7)

4 Winterland , Camryn SO Illinois Wesle 10.50m (+2.6)

5 Brigham, Mackenzie FR Davenport 10.37m (+1.5)

6 Miller, Mckinlee SO Illinois Wesle 10.32m (+0.9)

7 Smith, Whitney JR Millikin 9.68m (+2.1)

8 Moyer, MacKenzie SO Millikin 9.59m (+0.2)

9 Lorton, Deidre FR Davenport 9.46m (+0.4)

Drobac, Dunja JR Northern Mic NM  (NW)

Koneva, Maria Illinois Track NM  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Schafer, Isaiah SO Davenport 17.01m

2 Anderson, Zach SR Illinois Wesle 16.21m

3 Evers, Noah SO Davenport 14.72m

4 Paraday, Cole SO Illinois Wesle 14.45m

5 Maloney, Ryan FR Illinois Wesle 12.74m

6 Monroe, Bryce FR Davenport 12.56m

7 Boado, Kristian FR Millikin 11.57m

8 Amin, Shantanu Illinois Track 6.53m

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Blair, Ayana SR Illinois Wesle 12.36m

2 Wangler, Lisa SO Davenport 11.60m

3 Oliver, Stephanie SR Millikin 11.35m

4 Patterson, Adriyanna SO Millikin 11.18m

5 Retherford, Claire SO Illinois Wesle 9.20m

6 Joyce, Gia SR Illinois Wesle 9.02m

7 Homan, Jenna Illinois Track 8.13m

8 Longman, Anne JR Millikin 7.45m

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Schafer, Isaiah SO Davenport 46.23m

2 Evers, Noah SO Davenport 42.70m

3 Paraday, Cole SO Illinois Wesle 39.79m

4 Boado, Kristian FR Millikin 37.32m

5 Monroe, Bryce FR Davenport 36.91m

6 Maloney, Ryan FR Illinois Wesle 35.46m

7 Baggio, Roy FR Millikin 35.45m

8 Reagh, Eion FR Davenport 32.76m

9 Davies, Joey JR Millikin 30.27m

10 Amin, Shantanu Illinois Track 19.65m

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Blair, Ayana SR Illinois Wesle 42.25m

2 Wangler, Lisa SO Davenport 33.71m

3 Patterson, Adriyanna SO Millikin 32.96m

4 Gambol, Anna SR Millikin 32.68m

5 Homan, Jenna Illinois Track 31.87m

6 Retherford, Claire SO Illinois Wesle 31.40m

7 Oliver, Stephanie SR Millikin 30.97m

8 Morris, Rachel SO Davenport 29.89m

9 Hall, Kayleigh SO Illinois Wesle 29.51m

10 Abell, Katie SO Millikin 28.03m

11 Elmquist, Maddi FR Davenport 24.31m

12 Shonkwiler, Ellie FR Illinois-Spring 23.63m

13 George, Margaret SO Illinois-Spring 22.99m

#35 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Ockert, Claude JR Davenport 56.05m

2 Schafer, Isaiah SO Davenport 52.79m

3 Anderson, Zach SR Illinois Wesle 50.08m

4 Boado, Kristian FR Millikin 48.42m

5 Monroe, Bryce FR Davenport 41.02m

6 Maloney, Ryan FR Illinois Wesle 40.73m

7 Reagh, Eion FR Davenport 34.21m

#36 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Wangler, Lisa SO Davenport 51.56m

2 Blair, Ayana SR Illinois Wesle 47.75m

3 Oliver, Stephanie SR Millikin 43.45m

4 Patterson, Adriyanna SO Millikin 42.64m

5 Gambol, Anna SR Millikin 41.96m

6 Abell, Katie SO Millikin 38.13m

7 Morris, Rachel SO Davenport 30.81m

8 Retherford, Claire SO Illinois Wesle 29.92m

#37 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Paraday, Cole SO Illinois Wesle 48.63m

2 Querro, Ryan SO Davenport 41.59m

3 Albrecht, Bryce FR Davenport 39.53m

4 Baggio, Roy FR Millikin 36.40m

5 Nguy, Davis SO Illinois Wesle 31.90m

#38 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Gambol, Anna SR Millikin 33.60m

2 Augsten, Nina JR Northern Mic 31.90m
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#38 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 Campbell, Maddie SO Northern Mic 28.68m

4 Shonkwiler, Ellie FR Illinois-Spring 23.86m

5 Elmquist, Maddi FR Davenport 22.27m

6 Hall, Kayleigh SO Illinois Wesle 20.49m

7 George, Margaret SO Illinois-Spring 15.55m

Walsh, Nicole FR Illinois Wesle NM

2021 BIG BLUE ALUMNI INVITE
Decatur, IL
Millikin

Saturday, April 3, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/3/2021 5:34 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9


